P.G DEPARTMENT OF HOME SCIENCE

‘The Regional Director
IGNOU, Jammu

Jammu.

Sir,

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

Baba Saheb Ambedkar Road, Jammu

No. HSC/IGNOU/12108/18/ 5°&,
Dated: ©1~03~90818

Please find enclosed herewith the Counselling Schedule for Practicals of PGDCFT/MSC (CFT) session
July’2017 w.e.f. 05-02-2018 to 28-03-2018 in the Department of Home Science, University of Jammu.

This is for your kind information and necessary approval.

Thanking You

Your’s Faithfully

Coordinator,

IGNOU PSC-12108(P)
Cocrdinator

IGNOU PSC-12108

P.G. Dept. of Home Science
University of Jammu
Jammu-180006




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL
PGDCFT/M.SC (CFT) FIRST YEAR
No. HSC/IGNOU/12108/18/
Dated:
Venue: _Department of Home Science, University of Jammu
S.No. Date Day Course No. Time J
1 5-02-2018 Monday MCFTL-004 5:00pm-8:00pm |
2 06-02-2017 Tuesday MCFTL-001 5:00pm-8:00pm
3 07-02-2018 Wednesday MCFTL-002 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
4 08-02-2018 Thursday MCFTL-003 5:00pm-8:00pm
5 09-02-2018 Friday MCFTL-005 5:00pm-8:00pm
6 10-02-2018 | Saturday MCFTL-001 10:00am-1:00pm
7 10-02-2018 Saturday MCFTL-002 2:00pm-5:00pm
8 12-02-2018 Monday MCFTL-004 5:00pm-8:00pm
9 14-02-2018 Wednesday MCFTL-002 5:00pm-8:00pm
10 15-02-2018 Thursday MCFTL-003 | $:00pm-8:00pm
11 16-02-2018 | Friday MCFTL-005 | 5:00pm8:00pm {
12 17-02-2018 | Saturday MCFTL- j()j ) N 10:00am-1:00pm
13 17-02-2018 | Saturday . | MCFTL-008 | 2:00pm-5:00pm 1‘
14 19-02-2018 Monday MC 1L U( | 5:00pm-8:00pm |
15 20-02-2018 Tuesday MCFTL-001 | 5:00pm-8:00pm !
16 21-02-2018 Wednesday MCFTL- ()()2 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
\ 17 22-02-2018 Thursday MCFTL-003 5:00pm-8:00pm B
18 23-02-2018 Friday MC ‘I_Vlil )v | 5:00pm-8:00pm
|19 | 24-02-2018 | Saturday - MCFTL- P J()”Q()‘upwlﬁt)()pnl -
20 24-02-2018 Saturday | MCFTL ()( 2:00pm-5:00pm
21 26-02-2018 Monday MCFTL-004 5:00pm-8:00pm
| 22 27-02-2018 Tuesday MCFTL-001 5:00pm-8:00pm
23 28-02-2018 Wednesday MCFTL-003 5:00pm-8:00pm e
24 02-03-2018 Friday MCFTL-005 5:00pm-8:00pm -
25 03-03-2018 Saturday MCFTL-003 10:00am-1:00pm .
26 03-03-2018 Saturday MCFTL-008 2:00pm-5:00pm ‘
27 ‘ 05-03-2018 Monday MCFTL-004 5:00pm-8:00pm |
28 06-03-2018 Tuesday MCFTL-001 5:00pm-8:00pm N
29 07-03-2018 Wednesday MCFTL-002 5:00pm-8:00pm B
30 08-03-2018 Thursday MCFTL-003 5:00pm-8:00pm
31 09-03-2018 Friday MCFTL-005 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
32 10-03-2018 Saturday MCFTL ()()X 10:00am-1: 00pm
L 33 10-03-2018 | Saturday | MCFTL- | 2:00pm-5:00pm
M4 112-03-2018 Monday TMCETI l) H S:00pm-8:00pm
35 13-03-2018 L Tuesday o MCETL (Ul 1 S:00pm-8:0Upm B
36 14-03-2018 Wednesday MCFTL- - - 7171)(1[)[11*&_(_)0“[3!11__ -
37 15-03-2018 Thursday MCF'I‘L—U(B 3:00pm-8:00pm |
38 16-03-2018 Friday MCFTL-003 5:00pm-8:00pm
39 17-03-2018 Saturday MCFTL-003 10:00am-1:00pm
40 17-03-2018 Saturday MCFTL-008 2:00pm-5:00pm
| 41 19-03-2018 Monday MLFIL )4 3:00pm-8:00pm
42 20-03-2018 Tuesday MCFTL- 5:00pm-8:00pm )
| 43 22-03-2018 Thursday MCH‘L—()(B 5:00pm-8:00pm R
44 23-03-2018 Friday MCFTL-002 5:00pm-8:00pm
45 24-03-2018 Saturday MCFTL-008 10:00am-1:00pm
46 24-03-2018 Saturday MCFTL-005 2:00pm-5:00pm
47 26-03-2018 Monday MCFTL-004 S5:00pm-8:00pm
48 27-03-2018 Tuesday MCFTL-001 5:00pm-8:00pm
49 28-03-2018 | Wednesday MCFTL-008 o ]
Course Title Name of the I‘ Course No.
( ()unsellm \‘ 7
Human Developmenl and amlly Relauonshlps . Shashi Manhas \ MCHTL-001
Memal Health & Dlsmdels | Dr. Sarika Manhas l MCFTL-002
2
%ﬁ




C_ounselling & family Therapy: Basic Concepts & Dr. Chand Trehan | MCFTL-003 &
Theoretical perspectives 008
Counselling & family Therapy: Applied Aspects Prof. Rajni Dhingra MCFTL-004
Counselling & family Therapy: Research Methods & Dr. Seema Bhasin MCFTL-005
Statistics
Note
I. It is mandatory for the students to attend all the practical sessions.
2. Concerned counsellors are requested to mark the attendance of the students in every counselling

session on the attendance sheet provided by the study centre.
3. Counsellors are requested to submit their counselling bills along with attendance sheets. This
would enable the study centre to process and make payments in due time.
Copy to;
4. All Students of MCFTL(Session ...JULY...2017)
5. Regional Director, IGNOU Regional Centre, Canal Road, Jammu
6. All Counsellors.

Submitted for approval by the Competent Authority.

Prof. Rajni
Coordinator
IGNOU PSC-12108

Coordinator
IGNOU PSC-12108
. P.G. Dept. of Home Science

University of Jammu
Jammu-180006

s



